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1289330010120 0170380ACCG 05/31/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068159 327.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 327.8511 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068159 327.85 0.00327.85

FC-SA2-2023-33500000506 0170429ACCG-IRMA 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068160 2,028.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00051-512850 Fire Rescue Firefighters  Cancer & Disab 2,028.1812 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068160 2,028.18 0.002,028.18

23-02520010191 0170384ADVANCED COVERT TECHNOLOGY 05/25/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068161 99.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 99.8011 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068161 99.80 0.0099.80

166600009564 0170378ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 05/23/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068162 67.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 67.0011 06/29/23

166440009564 0170379ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 05/24/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068162 163.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 163.8511 06/29/23

165730009564 0170381ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 05/15/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068162 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.0011 06/29/23

166910009564 0170449ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/05/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 68.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 68.0012 06/29/23

166970009564 0170450ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/05/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 1,200.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,200.8512 06/29/23

166980009564 0170451ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/05/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 327.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 327.0312 06/29/23

167010009564 0170452ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/06/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 99.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 99.0012 06/29/23

167370009564 0170453ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/12/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 191.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 191.0512 06/29/23

167800009564 0170457ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/19/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 52.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 52.0012 06/29/23

167810009564 0170458ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 52.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 52.0012 06/29/23

167820009564 0170459ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/19/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 988.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 988.8512 06/29/23
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168170009564 0170460ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 191.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 191.7812 06/29/23

168320009564 0170461ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/26/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068162 905.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 905.1812 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068162 4,357.59 0.004,357.59

168480009564 0170462ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/28/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068163 1,524.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,524.0012 06/29/23

167450009564 0170477ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 06/13/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068163 82.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 82.2212 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068163 1,606.22 0.001,606.22

40030008557 0170412ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 06/27/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068164 10,485.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 10,485.7012 06/29/23

40000008557 0170479ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 06/01/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068164 32,680.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 32,680.0012 06/30/23

Total Check Number...068164 43,165.70 0.0043,165.70

IN27738620011390 0170413BASIC BENEFITS 06/15/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068165 79.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 79.2012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068165 79.20 0.0079.20

23-01130010558 0170396BEAR CREEK REPORTING 06/19/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068166 1,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,500.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068166 1,500.00 0.001,500.00

JUNE 20230010097 0170399BENNETT, JULIE 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068167 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0012 06/29/23

MAY 20230010097 0170400BENNETT, JULIE 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068167 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068167 150.00 0.00150.00

INV19147220000814 0170345BOB BARKER COMPANY 06/19/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068168 854.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 854.1012 06/28/23

INV19123150000814 0170346BOB BARKER COMPANY 06/12/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068168 486.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531760 Jail Inmate Clothing 486.4712 06/28/23

INV19144090000814 0170347BOB BARKER COMPANY 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068168 70.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 70.2412 06/28/23
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INV19160250000814 0170368BOB BARKER COMPANY 06/22/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068168 35.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 35.1212 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068168 1,445.93 0.001,445.93

JUNE 20230010124 0170398BOYD ANDREW 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068169 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068169 75.00 0.0075.00

BOA MTG0009580 0170427BREEDING, KAREN M 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068170 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068170 75.00 0.0075.00

PZ MTG 5.25.230010596 0170407BURCH, RONALD E. 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068171 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0012 06/29/23

PZ MTG 6.22.230010596 0170408BURCH, RONALD E. 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068171 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068171 150.00 0.00150.00

PZ MTG 5.25.230010100 0170405CAMPBELL, FRANCES 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068172 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0012 06/29/23

PZ MTG 6.22.230010100 0170406CAMPBELL, FRANCES 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068172 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068172 150.00 0.00150.00

BOA MTHLY MEETING0009331 0170423CHAMPION, LONDA 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068173 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068173 75.00 0.0075.00

W-00611954   BEVERLY HARDEMAN NOTARY0008057 0170409CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 06/20/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068174 41.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523600 Planning/zoning Dues & Fees 41.0012 06/29/23

APR, MAY , JUNE0008057 0170469CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 06/28/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068174 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-521201 Tax Commissioner Legal Fees - Fifa 150.0012 06/29/23

W-00613177 JANNA COE NOTARY0008057 0170480CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068174 41.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-523600 Tax Commissioner Dues & Fees 41.0012 06/30/23

Total Check Number...068174 232.00 0.00232.00

9459990001700 0170367CMI, INC. 06/26/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068175 1,863.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 1,863.0012 06/28/23
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80585120001700 0170410CMI, INC. 06/22/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068175 206.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 206.4712 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068175 2,069.47 0.002,069.47

099290010528 0170366CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068176 2,789.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,789.6412 06/28/23

099260010528 0170444CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 06/09/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068176 2,817.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,817.9212 06/29/23

099270010528 0170445CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068176 2,957.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,957.9212 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068176 8,565.48 0.008,565.48

13156115 0616230009194 0170421CRYSTAL SPRINGS 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068177 36.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 36.9712 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068177 36.97 0.0036.97

JASPERCOSHER-00010011545 0170337CSI FORENSIC SUPPLY LLC 05/25/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068178 208.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 208.3411 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068178 208.34 0.00208.34

SEX OFFENDER TRAINING0011529 0170437DENNIS, SHELIA 06/15/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068179 51.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 51.0312 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068179 51.03 0.0051.03

I-2170-10010329 0170358ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 06/25/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068180 89.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 89.0012 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068180 89.00 0.0089.00

3218470002010 0170471FIRELINE, INC. 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068181 1,049.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,049.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068181 1,049.00 0.001,049.00

INV-177320011359 0170478FLOCK SAFETY 06/28/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068182 20,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 20,000.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068182 20,000.00 0.0020,000.00

JUNE 20230009495 0170390FOLDS, TARGIE 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068183 3,333.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3712 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068183 3,333.37 0.003,333.37

720020011239 0170475FOUTS BROS INC 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068184 1,636.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,636.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068184 1,636.00 0.001,636.00

0242370030002187 0170374GALLS, LLC 04/20/23 06/30/23 10 06/30/23P 10-068185 198.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 198.9910 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068185 198.99 0.00198.99

INSTALLMENT FOR AUG 20230008746 0170456GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 06/15/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068186 4,312.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,312.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068186 4,312.00 0.004,312.00

760740008876 0170436GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 06/13/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068187 960.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 960.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068187 960.00 0.00960.00

JUNE 20230008345 0170392JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068188 708.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3712 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068188 708.37 0.00708.37

1/2 ALCOHOL EXCISE TAXFOR MAY 20230003200 0170339JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 05/31/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068189 4,404.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 4,404.7911 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068189 4,404.79 0.004,404.79

25610003700 0170353JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 06/27/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068190 9.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 9.1812 06/28/23

22990003700 0170354JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068190 69.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 69.2112 06/28/23

22330003700 0170355JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 06/22/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068190 46.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 46.8412 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068190 125.23 0.00125.23

555220003800 0170352JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 06/24/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068191 105.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 105.0012 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068191 105.00 0.00105.00

DEPOSIST SLIP ORDER- MAINSTREET CHECKS0008870 0170470JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068192 106.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531690 Tax Commissioner Office Expense 106.6512 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068192 106.65 0.00106.65

600038030003900 0170395JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 06/05/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068193 49.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 49.1712 06/29/23
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JASP-SLEF0601230003900 0170446JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068193 780.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 780.0212 06/29/23

JASP-SLEF0601230003900 0170447JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068193 285.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 285.4512 06/29/23

JASP-CBAN0528230003900 0170448JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 06/09/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068193 436.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 436.4512 06/29/23

JASP-QCLE0608230003900 0170466JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068193 262.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 262.9412 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068193 1,814.03 0.001,814.03

BOA MTG 6.15.230011356 0170403JOHNS, PHILLIP 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068194 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068194 75.00 0.0075.00

00055510010023 0170438KEM PERFORMANCE SOUTH 06/13/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068195 1,344.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,344.2812 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068195 1,344.28 0.001,344.28

225136750011156 0170472LABORATORY CORPORATION OF 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068196 19.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 19.0212 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068196 19.02 0.0019.02

693500010459 0170482LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 06/22/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068197 2,067.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 2,067.9212 06/30/23

Total Check Number...068197 2,067.92 0.002,067.92

UNIFORM EXPENSE REIM0004595 0170476LYNCH, DAVID 06/03/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068198 133.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 133.7011 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068198 133.70 0.00133.70

TRAINING REIM0011546 0170361MASON, CHRISSY 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068199 436.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523700 Superior Court Education And Training 436.2612 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068199 436.26 0.00436.26

4334120004898 0170336MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/22/22 06/30/23 06 06/30/23P 10-068200 34.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 34.6406 06/28/23

4342860004898 0170371MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/12/23 06/30/23 07 06/30/23P 10-068200 14.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 14.5807 06/29/23
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4341780004898 0170372MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/10/23 06/30/23 07 06/30/23P 10-068200 9.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 9.2907 06/29/23

4421880004898 0170343MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/21/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068200 47.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 47.8512 06/28/23

4422570004898 0170348MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/22/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068200 183.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 183.7012 06/28/23

4422630004898 0170349MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/22/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068200 20.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 20.5712 06/28/23

4424010004898 0170350MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/26/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068200 286.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 286.2612 06/28/23

4424410004898 0170351MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/27/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068200 30.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 30.8712 06/28/23

4416800004898 0170430MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/09/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068200 29.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 29.2212 06/29/23

4419460004898 0170431MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/15/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068200 293.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 293.2412 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068200 950.22 0.00950.22

5.25.23 PZ MTG0011273 0170401NASH, WILLIAM 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068201 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068201 75.00 0.0075.00

00110118110011526 0170375NEXAIR, LLC 05/31/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068202 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0011 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068202 198.00 0.00198.00

6.16, 6.20 - 6.23.23 TEMP WORK0011449 0170386NOTESTONE, CATHY 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068203 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521000 Financial Administration Contracted Services 500.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068203 500.00 0.00500.00

JASP-DHIC1128220005391 0170463OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068204 7.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 7.9312 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068204 7.93 0.007.93

3164688510010010024 0170439ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068205 250.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 250.0512 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068205 250.05 0.00250.05

6/30/2023 at  1:57 pm Page 7 of 12



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

PZ MTG 6.22.230008530 0170404OWENS, PHILLIP JUSTIN 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068206 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068206 75.00 0.0075.00

JUNE 20230009161 0170397PATRICK, MARY 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068207 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068207 75.00 0.0075.00

MAY 20230011027 0170338PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY 05/31/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068208 700.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 700.0011 06/28/23

JUNE 20230011027 0170369PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY 06/19/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068208 700.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 700.0012 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068208 1,400.00 0.001,400.00

JASP-SSAT0303230011464 0170468PIEDMONT NEWTON HOSPITAL 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068209 3,053.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 3,053.4312 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068209 3,053.43 0.003,053.43

600038040006044 0170344PRIMARY CARE CENTER 06/13/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068210 2,073.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,073.0012 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068210 2,073.00 0.002,073.00

JUNE 20230011207 0170388PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068211 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 305.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068211 305.00 0.00305.00

359590009519 0170342PRINTABILITY 06/08/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068212 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 25.0012 06/28/23

360500009519 0170440PRINTABILITY 06/20/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068212 1,650.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,650.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068212 1,675.00 0.001,675.00

265620010628 0170364PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/21/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068213 262.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 262.9412 06/28/23

265640010628 0170365PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/21/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068213 155.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 155.5312 06/28/23

263560010628 0170434PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/13/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068213 186.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 186.0012 06/29/23

261830010628 0170441PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/07/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068213 281.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 281.0012 06/29/23
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260750010628 0170442PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/02/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068213 168.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 168.1012 06/29/23

263570010628 0170443PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/13/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068213 410.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 410.2612 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068213 1,463.83 0.001,463.83

7900 0440 8099 21546 DUE 7.6.230010728 0170414QUADIENT FINANCE USA 06/08/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068214 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 1,000.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068214 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

N99975920010727 0170474QUADIENT LEASING USA 06/22/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068215 606.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 606.4212 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068215 606.42 0.00606.42

20050011243 0170359RAIL YARD DIESEL 06/20/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068216 59.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 59.4512 06/28/23

19860011243 0170420RAIL YARD DIESEL 06/05/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068216 2,128.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,128.6212 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068216 2,188.07 0.002,188.07

1073736630003086 0170418RICOH USA, INC 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068217 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2712 06/29/23

1073736640003086 0170419RICOH USA, INC 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068217 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4612 06/29/23

1072997220003086 0170422RICOH USA, INC 06/06/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068217 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8712 06/29/23

1073106000003086 0170428RICOH USA, INC 06/06/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068217 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9312 06/29/23

1070147750003086 0170483RICOH USA, INC 05/05/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068217 93.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 93.2112 06/30/23

Total Check Number...068217 646.74 0.00646.74

39712596 - ORDER #0010297 0170357RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF GA 06/21/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068218 11,144.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 11,144.3312 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068218 11,144.33 0.0011,144.33

861310009373 0170373SECTION 8 04/28/23 06/30/23 10 06/30/23P 10-068219 17.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 17.2910 06/29/23
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Total Check Number...068219 17.29 0.0017.29

ORD-061623-15310011497 0170432SJ LABS AND ANALYTICS 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068220 192.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 192.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068220 192.00 0.00192.00

BOA MTG0009055 0170425SMITH, LARRY E. 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068221 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068221 75.00 0.0075.00

0005900006808 0170341SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 06/20/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068222 110.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 110.0012 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068222 110.00 0.00110.00

4370300009416 0170363SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 06/20/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068223 327.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 327.4712 06/28/23

4370770009416 0170411SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068223 234.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 234.0012 06/29/23

4368630009416 0170416SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 06/13/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068223 255.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 255.5712 06/29/23

4368820009416 0170433SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 06/14/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068223 105.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 105.6512 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068223 922.69 0.00922.69

BOA MTG0009316 0170426STANSELL, JAMES 06/20/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068224 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068224 75.00 0.0075.00

BOA MTG0011013 0170424TAYLOR, LIONEL 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068225 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068225 75.00 0.0075.00

P&Z0005120 0170383THE MONTICELLO NEWS 05/26/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068226 1,200.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 1,200.5011 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068226 1,200.50 0.001,200.50

BOC 6.23.23 STATEMENT0005120 0170387THE MONTICELLO NEWS 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23PS 10-068227 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 200.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068227 200.00 0.00200.00
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30072683690006587 0170389TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 06/01/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068228 1,047.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 1,047.5412 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068228 1,047.54 0.001,047.54

4350990008702 0170356TOWN N COUNTRY 06/02/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068229 26.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 26.9712 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068229 26.97 0.0026.97

008923150007013 0170340TRI-TECH FORENSICS INC 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068230 124.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 124.6012 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068230 124.60 0.00124.60

JASP-KSTA0421230011073 0170377UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 05/16/23 06/30/23 11 06/30/23P 10-068231 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2111 06/29/23

JASP-SLEF0601230011073 0170464UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068231 141.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 141.8512 06/29/23

JASP-SLEF0601230011073 0170465UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068231 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2112 06/29/23

JASP-CBAN0528230011073 0170467UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068231 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2112 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068231 394.48 0.00394.48

319741270007316 0170370VFIS 04/03/23 06/30/23 10 06/30/23P 10-068232 17,611.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01280-00011-012850 Prepaid Expense Prepaid Insurance - Vfis 17,611.0010 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068232 17,611.00 0.0017,611.00

51882 RI0011030 0170362VIGILANT SOLUTIONS, LLC 06/07/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068233 1,638.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521200 Sheriff Professional Services 1,638.0012 06/28/23

Total Check Number...068233 1,638.00 0.001,638.00

INV3270490009562 0170394WAGEWORKS 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068234 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068234 120.00 0.00120.00

0067234-4122-30011290 0170415WASTE MANAGEMENT 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068235 170.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 170.3012 06/29/23

0067235-4122-00011290 0170435WASTE MANAGEMENT 06/16/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068235 279.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 279.4612 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068235 449.76 0.00449.76
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JUNE 20230008397 0170391WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068236 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068236 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

BOA MTG 6.15.230010123 0170402WYNN, TERRY 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068237 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068237 75.00 0.0075.00

43620410009714 0170417XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 06/11/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068238 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6012 06/29/23

Total Check Number...068238 102.60 0.00102.60

14KD-33JJ-6P6X   -  JUNE 20230011201 0170484AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068239 5,042.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01900-00011-019090 A/r - Miscellaneous Suspense 5,042.4612 06/30/23

Total Check Number...068239 5,042.46 0.005,042.46

4798 5100 6348 0186 DUE 7.10.230010582 0170485CARDMEMBER SERVICE 06/13/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068240 9,589.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01900-00011-019090 A/r - Miscellaneous Suspense 9,589.1012 06/30/23

Total Check Number...068240 9,589.10 0.009,589.10

ALL STAR GAME REIM0010947 0170486ROSSER ROBERT 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 06/30/23P 10-068241 342.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523500 Senior Center Travel & Emp Reimbursement 342.5012 06/30/23

Total Check Number...068241 342.50 0.00342.50

180,085.88Grand Total 0.00180,085.88

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068159-068241

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00
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